**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2270992
BUYER. PAM JCOHNSON

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

615- 49- 088687

615-49- 088688

615-49- 088689

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 03/11/15

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT
MEDI CAL RECORDS TAB SET FOR CHR FORMS.

I NDEXES, WHI TE PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REIN-
AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :

25 SETS PER BOX
GBS CORP.

BRAND:

150 SETS PER BOX
SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
10 SETS PER BOX
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC.
BRAND:

10 SETS PER BOX

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE
PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDGES.

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

MODEL :

MODEL :

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.
BRAND: MODEL :

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC.
BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE
PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDGES.

AMERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.

BRAND: MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC.

BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD FOLDERS & TABS
Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 02/ 26/ 15

Uumm

SET

SET

SET

SET

SET

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

DI VI SI ON OF PURCHASI NG

UNIT PRICE /
PERCENT

$
$
$ 1
$ 1
$ 8
$ 8
$ 13
$ 134.
$ 8
$ 8
$ 13
$ 134.
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00004

00005

00006

00007

00008

615-49- 088690

615-49- 088691

615-49- 088692

615- 49- 088693

615-49- 088694

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVMERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.

BRAND: MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.
BRAND: MODEL :

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE
BRAND:

MODEL :
GBS CORP.
BRAND: MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BID

SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDGES

BOX
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13.
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00009

00010

00011

615-49- 091869

615-49- 091870

615-49-091871

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.
BRAND: MODEL :

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVMERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE
BRAND:

MODEL :
GBS CORP.
BRAND: MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.

BRAND: MODEL :
SDS MARKETI NG | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC

BRAND: MODEL :

MEDI CAL RECORD | NDI VI DUAL TAB, WHI TE

PAPER 90 LB. STOCK, REI NFORCED EDCES.

AVERI CAN SPECI ALTY OFFI CE

BRAND: MODEL :
GBS CORP.

BRAND: MODEL :
SEE BID

SDS MARKETI NG | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

JAYDEN GRAPHI CS | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

BOX

13.

134.

13.

134.

13.

134.

13.

134.

. 60000

. 75000

00000

00000

. 60000

. 75000

00000

00000

. 60000

. 75000

00000

00000

. 60000

. 75000

00000

00000



